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Last Name
YIK
TADROS
SIEU
HAZIN
Yeung

LIN

First Name
Shu Wing
Osama
Peng Ho
Sam
Kam-Tong
Chun Wei

Province
BC
BC
QC
ON
ON
BC

Gender

=L

Rating
2178
1912
1555
1292
1209
890

Event

Men's Veterans 50
Men's Veterans 50
Men's Veterans 50
Men's Veterans 50
Men's Veterans 50
Men's Veterans 50



