	Last Name	First Name	Province	Gender	Rating	Event
1	YIK	Shu Wing	ВС	M	2178	Men's Veterans 50
2	TADROS	Osama	ВС	М	1912	Men's Veterans 50
3	SIEU	Peng Ho	QC	М	1555	Men's Veterans 50
4	HAZIN	Sam	ON	М	1292	Men's Veterans 50
5	Yeung	Kam-Tong	ON	М	1209	Men's Veterans 50
6	LIN	Chun Wei	ВС	M	890	Men's Veterans 50